

Wayne Dalton Opens Louisville Sales Center

New sales center to serve garage door dealers in the region with higher levels of service and decreased lead times

July 11, 2019 - Wayne Dalton, a leading manufacturer of residential garage door and commercial door solutions, has opened a new sales center in Louisville, Kentucky, to serve as a distribution hub for the company to expand its market share throughout Kentucky and Indiana, as well as offer local garage door dealers improved product lead times with the added accessibility. The new sales center marks the 39th location across the U.S. and Canada.

"Our investment in Kentucky allows us to provide even higher service levels to our dealers across the region, which is greatly important as we continue to expand our product offerings in the residential and commercial sectors," said Wayne Dalton General Manager Michael Ackerman, who will oversee the new Wayne Dalton sales center.

The products to be offered onsite include residential non-insulated, insulated steel-back and carriage house doors, as well as commercial sectional, sheet, rolling steel doors, and high speed, high performance doors. The sales center will also be offering section fabrication, glazing and cut springs.

"While Kentucky is known for a lot of things like horse racing and distilleries, one of its leading economic industries is manufacturing, an industry Wayne Dalton regularly services with a wide array of commercial doors to improve efficiency and offer business owners reliable, durable door options," added Ackerman. The Louisville sales center is located at 5408 Shepherdsville Road in Louisville, Kentucky.

About Wayne Dalton

Wayne Dalton, a division of Overhead Door Corporation, is a world-class designer and manufacturer of residential and commercial garage doors. Wayne Dalton is known as a proactive business partner for its dealers, providing a wide breadth of innovative, easy-to-install products and smart sales tools to help grow their business. For consumers, Wayne Dalton simplifies the purchase process by providing a full range of doors and styles through conveniently located dealers. For more information, visit wayne-dalton.com.